TRAIL DU GATINAIS a MONDEVILLE Le 19 Septembre 2009

PLace Dossard Licence
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311 EQUIP31
312 EQUIP31
313 EQUIP31

===>

281 EQUIP28
282 EQUIP28
283 EQUIP28

===>

321 EQUIP32
322 EQUIP32
323 EQUIP32

===>

231 EQUIP23
232 EQUIP23
233 EQUIP23

===>

301 EQUIP30
302 EQUIP30
303 EQUIP30

===>

241 EQUIP24
242 EQUIP24
243 EQUIP24

===>

===>

81 EQUIP.8
82 EQUIP.8
83 EQUIP.8

331 EQUIP33
332 EQUIP33
333 EQUIP33

===>

361 EQUIP36
362 EQUIP36
363 EQUIP36

===>

261 EQUIP26
262 EQUIP26
263 EQUIP26

===>

===>

71 EQUIP.7
72 EQUIP.7
73 EQUIP.7

291 EQUIP29
292 EQUIP29
293 EQUIP29

===>

===>

41 EQUIP.4
42 EQUIP.4
43 EQUIP.4

221 EQUIP22
222 EQUIP22
223 EQUIP22

===>

271 EQUIP27
272 EQUIP27
273 EQUIP27

===>

===>

91 EQUIP.9
92 EQUIP.9
93 EQUIP.9

161 EQUIP16
162 EQUIP16
163 EQUIP16

Parcours de 54,7 Km en Relais

Nom

LE THIEC DIDIER
VIDAL PATRICK
DIFFELAH HADJELAKAAL

GALY JOEL
DEAZEVEDO ARMANDO
GRANTZ ARNAUD

SIMONNEAU PHILIPPE
MALLET THIERRY
LOUIS DANIEL

DA SILVA FARIA
KERROUX YVON
ROUGERIE CORINNE

HAZARD LIONEL
PERROCHEAU FREDERIC
LAENEN PIERRE

GAIE JEROME
MARCHAL BRUNO
COUSTALOU DIDIER

LEMAIRE PIERRE-ALAIN
BRUNET LAURENT
DURAND LUDOVIC

ZANONI MARIO
BLUM AGNES
SELLIER PATRICK

EISENSTEIN DAVID
LAVIE OLIVIER *
BOUCHET FREDERIC

DILASSER OLIVIER
MELET FRANCOIS
NEN YANNICK

DELHAYE JEAN-FABIEN
MONIER PASCAL
LE GALL KIBACH NATHALIE

BENARAMA CHOUKRI
COZIC ALAIN
HERVE JEAN-CLAUDE

BIZOT ALAIN
DAVID CHRISTOPHE
SENZIER CAROLINE

GALLOIS THIERRY
PICART ANDRE
LIEBART STEPHANIE

RANDRIANASOLO JOEL
LEMAIRE PHILLIPPE
FOULON VINCENT

GUIZON PATRICE
TARDIF JEAN
MALFROID FRANCOISE

HENRY DIDIER
CHAPON YVON
DIALLO ELSA

Equipe

LISSES ATHLETIC CLUB 1
LISSES ATHLETIC CLUB 1
LISSES ATHLETIC CLUB 1
LISSES ATHLETIC CLUB 1

AS AIR FRANCE 2

AS AIR FRANCE 2

AS AIR FRANCE 2

AS AIR FRANCE 2

LISSES ATHLETIC CLUB 2
LISSES ATHLETIC CLUB 2
LISSES ATHLETIC CLUB 2
LISSES ATHLETIC CLUB 2
COSE-RIE

COSE-RIE

COSE-RIE

COSE-RIE

AS AIR FRANCE 4

AS AIR FRANCE 4

AS AIR FRANCE 4

AS AIR FRANCE 4
COSE-MONAUTES
COSE-MONAUTES
COSE-MONAUTES
COSE-MONAUTES

LES RENARDS

LES RENARDS

LES RENARDS

LES RENARDS

MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
ES MONTGERON

ES MONTGERON

ES MONTGERON

ES MONTGERON

LES CLOWNS MEDOCAINS
LES CLOWNS MEDOCAINS
LES CLOWNS MEDOCAINS
LES CLOWNS MEDOCAINS
MONTROUGE ATHLETISME
MONTROUGE ATHLETISME
MONTROUGE ATHLETISME
MONTROUGE ATHLETISME
ASAIRFRANCE3 LES BRETONS
ASAIRFRANCE3 LES BRETONS
ASAIRFRANCE3 LES BRETONS
ASAIRFRANCE3 LES BRETONS
AB.V.

AB.V.

AB.V.

AB.V.

GLU-COSE

GLU-COSE

GLU-COSE

GLU-COSE

AS AIR FRANCE 1

AS AIR FRANCE 1

AS AIR FRANCE 1

AS AIR FRANCE 1

ASVA LA VISTA 1

ASVA LA VISTA 1

ASVA LA VISTA 1

ASVA LA VISTA 1

GAG 2

GAG 2

GAG 2

GAG 2

AnNai Catég Sexe Ordre

1964 V1
1970 SE
1974 SE

1963 V1
1972 SE
1975 SE

1958 V2
1969 V1
1965 V1

1966 V1
1952 V2
1969 V1

Mg 2L EEE £

1964 V1
1968 V1
1962 V1

1987 ES
1963 V1
1963 V1

1972 SE
1967 V1
20 SE

1963 V1
1964 V1
1967 V1

1972 SE
1965 V1
1971 SE

1971 SE
1962 V1
1971 SE

1961 V1
1964 V1
1967 V1

mgg 2L EELE EME ZEELE EEE £

1971 SE
1955 V2
1951 V2

1944 V3
1969 V1
1961 V1

Mg 2L

1963 V1
1969 V1
1974 SE

mE =L

1973 SE
1963 V1
1987 ES

1961 V1
1949 V3
1957 V2

Mg 2L

1960 V1
1962 V1
1978 SE
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Dist.

54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200

Tps
04:02:36
01:24:02
01:16:24
01:22:10
04:04:58
01:21:37
01:22:03
01:21:18
04:37:07
01:25:15
01:32:04
01:39:48
04:41:03
01:26:05
01:35:27
01:39:31
04:44:13
01:28:30
01:45:40
01:30:03
04:46:14
01:35:26
01:30:24
01:40:24
04:53:12
01:31:33
01:41:13
01:40:26
04:53:21
01:40:32
01:45:49
01:27:00
04:54:00
01:27:42
01:35:41
01:50:37
04:55:18
01:41:46
01:37:03
01:36:29
04:57:47
01:31:04
01:38:11
01:48:32
05:00:51
01:36:42
01:41:15
01:42:54
05:03:34
01:59:11
01:31:25
01:32:58
05:07:18
01:30:23
01:35:13
02:01:42
05:08:39
01:36:43
01:42:36
01:49:20
05:09:39
01:36:00
01:44:03
01:49:36
05:14:38
01:33:01
01:37:49
02:03:48

Moy
13,53
13,57
14,53
12,56

13,4
13,97
13,53
12,69
11,84
13,37
12,06
10,34
11,68
13,24
11,63
10,37
11,55
12,88

10,5
11,46
11,47
11,95
12,28
10,28
11,19
12,45
10,97
10,28
11,19
11,34
10,49
11,86
11,16

13

11,6

9,33
11,11

11,2
11,44

10,7
11,02
12,52
11,31

9,51
10,91
11,79
10,96
10,03
10,81

9,57
12,14

11,1
10,68
12,61
11,66

8,48
10,63
11,79
10,82

9,44

10,6
11,88
10,67

9,42
10,43
12,26
11,35

8,34



18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35

===>

===>

===>

11 EQUIP.1
12 EQUIP.1
13 EQUIP.1

141 EQUIP14
142 EQUIP14
143 EQUIP14

371 EQUIP37
372 EQUIP37
373 EQUIP37

===>

201 EQUIP20
202 EQUIP20
203 EQUIP20

===>

211 EQUIP21
212 EQUIP21
213 EQUIP21

===>

251 EQUIP25
252 EQUIP25
253 EQUIP25

===>

===>

===>

101 EQUIP10
102 EQUIP10
103 EQUIP10

191 EQUIP19
192 EQUIP19
193 EQUIP19

351 EQUIP35
352 EQUIP35
353 EQUIP35

===>

===>

===>

===>

===>

151 EQUIP15
152 EQUIP15
153 EQUIP15

111 EQUIP11
112 EQUIP11
113 EQUIP11

131 EQUIP13
132 EQUIP13
133 EQUIP13

31 EQUIP.3
32 EQUIP.3
33 EQUIP.3

341 EQUIP34
342 EQUIP34
343 EQUIP34

===>

===>

===>

===>

171 EQUIP17
172 EQUIP17
173 EQUIP17

51 EQUIP.5
52 EQUIP.5
53 EQUIP.5

21 EQUIP.2
22 EQUIP.2
23 EQUIP.2

121 EQUIP12
122 EQUIP12
123 EQUIP12

BERTHO NICOLAS
NUSSBAUMER TIMOTHEE
LABASTE FRANCOIS

LEFEBURE JOEL
LOUX CHRISTOPHE
ASSEMAT KARINE

MAESTRALI NICOLAS
MOTTURA CENDRINE
MAESTRALI NICOLAS

LAGONIE SEBASTIEN
JOUBERT FREDERIC
MATHUREL LAURENT

DAUDIN ERIC
DALE HELEN
GILLES HERVE

DURUDEAU LAURENT
POINTEAU ERIC
ANGOT STEPHANE

FREDERIC MARC
MATON LAURENT
COUTEAULT NATHALIE

VILLEPELEE PHILIPPE
DAGAULT FRANCIS
COUPAT CHRISTINE

ZARA SONIA
TIFFEST SAMIA
BERTRAN EMMANUEL

OGER NATHALIE
DIAU PATRICK
DEVUS JEAN-MARIE

GUICHARD OLIVIER
BARRY JEAN-MARC
PAYEN CHRISTINE

GREGOIRE DIDIER
BRABANT MICKAEL
MUSSO CHRISTELLE

PETIT PHILIPPE
BOUNAB MALIK
CRISON BENJAMIN

AUSSER CHRISTIAN
MULLER CHRISTIAN
BARBOU MELANIE

GILBANK PASCALE
BOUTILLON RODOLPHE
DIAU MARYLENE

CAPAI VIVIEN
FERRAND DOMINIQUE
LEDAUPHIN EMILIE

CHAPOTOT NICOLAS
HEURTIN FABRICE
SIMEON GAEL

MUSSO MICHEL
TARDIF BEATRICE
MUSSO CHANTAL

SMUR PITIE

SMUR PITIE

SMUR PITIE

SMUR PITIE

ASVA LA VISTA 6
ASVA LA VISTA 6
ASVA LA VISTA 6
ASVA LA VISTA 6
ASVA Z

ASVA Z

ASVA Z

ASVA Z

LIEUSAINT N<2
LIEUSAINT N°2
LIEUSAINT N<2
LIEUSAINT N°2
BE-COSE
BE-COSE
BE-COSE
BE-COSE
COSE-IMODO
COSE-IMODO
COSE-IMODO
COSE-IMODO
ASVA LA VISTA 2
ASVA LA VISTA 2
ASVA LA VISTA 2
ASVA LA VISTA 2
LIEUSAINT N°1
LIEUSAINT N°1
LIEUSAINT N°1
LIEUSAINT N°1
DERNIERE MINUTE
DERNIERE MINUTE
DERNIERE MINUTE
DERNIERE MINUTE
GAG 1

GAG 1

GAG 1

GAG 1

ASVA LA VISTA 3
ASVA LA VISTA 3
ASVA LA VISTA 3
ASVA LAVISTA 3
ASVA LA VISTA 5
ASVA LAVISTA S
ASVA LA VISTA 5
ASVA LAVISTA S
CHOUMAC
CHOUMAC
CHOUMAC
CHOUMAC

AS ADP CAP SUD
AS ADP CAP SUD
AS ADP CAP SUD
AS ADP CAP SUD
GAG 3

GAG 3

GAG 3

GAG 3

O.V.S.

O.V.s.

O.vV.S.

O.v.s.

COURS TOUJOURS
COURS TOUJOURS
COURS TOUJOURS
COURS TOUJOURS
ASVA LA VISTA 4
ASVA LA VISTA 4
ASVA LA VISTA 4
ASVA LA VISTA 4

1966 V1
1984 SE
1984 SE

1968 V1
1972 SE
1967 V1

1972 SE
1980 SE
1972 SE

1975 SE
1966 V1
1971 SE

1966 V1
1960 V1
1957 V2

1962 V1
1970 SE
1969 V1

1966 V1
1966 V1
1964 V1

1959 V2
1954 V2
1973 SE

1975 SE
1965 V1
1975 SE

1968 V1
1958 V2
1963 V1

1969 V1
1962 V1
1965 V1

1957 V2
1987 ES
1976 SE

1967 V1
1989 ES
1989 ES

1955 V2
1960 V1
1987 ES

1960 V1
1955 V2
1952 V2

1977 SE
1972 SE
1979 SE

1973 SE
1967 V1
1983 SE

1951 V2
1955 V2
1951 V2

mgg LKL

mgg 25 EMmME ZEEE 2L

mgg MM Mg £EEE ML ML O ZEETM MM ML

=1 2L

W2 WWN = WWN = WWN = WWN =L WWN = WWN = WWLUN =L WWN - WWN = WWN—=WWLWON =L WWN = WWN—=WWN = WWN =+ WWN = WWN =W

54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200
54700
19000
18500
17200

05:17:40
01:50:46
01:49:47
01:37:07
05:18:04
01:47:02
01:37:51
01:53:11
05:20:46
01:29:32
01:58:41
01:52:33
05:20:53
01:37:11
01:51:40
01:52:02
05:21:13
01:35:45
01:41:34
02:03:54
05:23:28
01:46:22
01:40:12
01:56:54
05:24:26
01:58:50
01:35:09
01:50:27
05:36:29
01:56:47
01:46:06
01:53:36
05:41:39
02:08:23
01:57:39
01:35:37
05:45:38
02:00:46
01:50:48
01:54:04
05:46:05
01:45:52
02:00:18
01:59:55
05:54:57
01:53:34
02:02:53
01:58:30
06:09:30
01:49:32
02:17:31
02:02:27
06:13:08
01:56:43
02:04:02
02:12:23
06:13:36
01:49:29
02:09:45
02:14:22
06:24:29
01:56:36
02:44:18
01:43:35
06:53:13
02:09:56
02:26:55
02:16:22
07:06:02
01:45:51
02:14:26
03:05:45

10,33
10,29
10,11
10,63
10,32
10,65
11,34
9,12
10,23
12,73
9,35
9,17
10,23
11,73
9,94
9,21
10,22
11,91
10,93
8,33
10,15
10,72
11,08
8,83
10,12
9,59
11,67
9,34
9,75
9,76
10,46
9,08
9,61
8,88
9,43
10,79
9,5
9,44
10,02
9,05
9,48
10,77
9,23
8,61
9,25
10,04
9,03
8,71
8,88
10,41
8,07
8,43
8,8
9,77
8,95
7,8
8,78
10,41
8,55
7,68
8,54
9,78
6,76
9,96
7,94
8,77
7,56
7,57
7,7
10,77
8,26
5,56



36 ===> LES INDESTRUCTIBLES 2 37500 03:00:14 12,48
36 61 EQUIP.6  BERTHET JEAN-MICKAEL LES INDESTRUCTIBLES 20 SE M 1 19000 01:26:29 13,18
36 62 EQUIP.6 DAVID LUDOVIC LES INDESTRUCTIBLES 1974 SE M 2 18500 01:33:45 11,84



